LEIT Light Energized Irrigation Technology
Ambient Light Powered Irrigation Controllers
The Preferred Power Irrigation Solution
Progress and Innovation…
Energy Efficient LEIT Power Controllers.
In an era of increasing energy costs, many questions regarding alternative energy
have arisen. The irrigation industry has a definitive need for answers
as well as a commitment to long term, quality solutions.

Pressure Loss (bar)
• Not recommended
Ordering Information
_______________________
150S-075  Actuator on 3/4" in-line valve
150S-100  Actuator on 1" in-line valve
150S-150  Actuator on 1-1/2" in-line valve
150S-200  Actuator on 2" in-line valve
150E-075  Actuator on 3/4" in-line valve
150E-100  Actuator on 1" in-line valve
150E-150  Actuator on 1-1/2" in-line valve
150E-200  Actuator on 2" in-line valve